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A F F I L I A T E  L I S T  -  
                            

American Pacific Mortgage 
Gayle McCarthy (661) 822-5523; 
gayle@apmtehachapi.com; Jenna Iverson  
(661) 822-5523; jenna@apmtehachapi.com 
 
Chicago Title 
Ashley Borst (661) 771-4012, Tasha Thompson  
(661) 549-0963, Nicholas Campbell (661) 304-
1119; Nicholas.Campbell@ctt.com    
 
City of Tehachapi 
Greg Garrett (661) 822-2200 x 105; 
ggarrett@tehachapicityhall.com;  
Corey Costello (661) 822-2200 x 121; 
ccostello@tehachapicityhall.com 
 
CUTCO Closing Gifts 
Julian Landry, Lori Landry (504) 559-3144; 
cutcoclosinggifts.com 
 
Delta Liquid Energy 
Carol Duetsch (661) 219-5132, Michael Custer  
(661) 972-6817, Eileen Brand (661) 771-0101; 
carold@deltaliquidenergy.com 
 

E.R. Moore Termite and Pest Control 

Ernie Moore, Theodore Yuh (661) 823-9970; 
erpest@bak.rr.com 
 
First American Title Co. 
Tracy Jones (661) 823-6345; Freed Smith (661) 
823-6350; Wendy Mascarenas (661) 972-9463; 
Peggy Barnett (661) 203-4717; Steve Pitts, (559) 
730-1444; trajones@firstam.com  

  
Fort South Inspections Services 
Ian Souden, (844) 446-7728;   

        ian@fortsouthinspects.com 
   
Ginger Patz Farmers Insurance 
Ginger Patz, Amber Orozco, Lisa Waddell, 
Steve Miles (661) 822-3737 
mpi_ginger@hotmail.com 
   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Greater Tehachapi Chamber of Commerce 
Clare Scotti (661) 822-4180 
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          
Mountain West Financial 
Jeanette Duarte (661) 810-5611; Andrea Wood 
(661) 547-7690; jeanette.duarte@mwfinc.com 
 
Nations Lending Corporation 
Jeff LaMonte (805) 794-0444, Laura Johnson 
(661) 303-7853, Jeni Richmond (661) 493-9812; 
jeff.lamonte@nationslending.com 

 
ONLY ESCROW 
Sharmen Murray, Michael Spalding, Shawna      

Holbrook, (661) 878-8058;  
MSTeam@only- escrow.com  
 
San Joaquin Valley Mortgage 
Michele Cooper (661) 900-2358, Hannah 
Cooper (661) 303-7101; 
mcooper@sjvalleymortgage.com 
 
So Cal Sign Installations 
Ken Petersen (661) 689-4333; 
orders@SOCALSignInstallations.com 
 

Summit Funding 
Lisa Hook-Estes (661) 301-5472; 
lisa.hook@summitfunding.net 
 
Tehachapi News 
(661) 822-6868 http://www.tehachapinews.com 
 
V.I.P. Independent Mortgage 
Theresa McKeehan (520) 352-7586; 
terrig@vipmtginc.com 
 
Wells Fargo Home Mortgage 
Tiffany Walker (925) 334-6768; 
tiffany.walker@wellsfargo.com 

NEW 

NEW 
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